
RECENTLY 

COMPLETED 

ORDERS 

1236 

1240 

1241 

1245 

1246 

1252 

1254 

1255 

1256 

1258 

1259 

1260 

1261 

1262 

1264 

1266 

1268 

1270 

1271 

1273 

ORDERS ALREADY 

NOTIFIED 

0928 

0936 

0948 

0949 

0950 

0973 

1021 

1022 

1023 

1030 

1039 

1044 

1045 

1053 

1098 

1102 

1115 

1118 

1145 

1150 

1151 

1153 

1163 

1168 

1175 

1177 

1181 

1193 

1197 

1198 

1205 

1213 

1214 

1218 

1219 

1224 

1228 

1229 

1230 

1231 

1237 

1238 



CONTINUED 

1250 

1253 

 

WE ARE OPEN FOR 

PICKUPS 

MON – FRI 

10 AM TO 1 PM 

 

WE ARE NO 

LONGER 

ACCEPTING DROP-

OFFS DUE TO 

COVID-19.  AT THIS 

TIME, WE BELIEVE 

DROP-OFFS WILL BE 

ABLE TO RESUME IN 

AUGUST 2020  

 

ALL WILD GAME 

ORDERS MUST BE 

PICKED UP BY JUNE 

15TH PER 

COLORADO LAW 

 

PLEASE MAKE 

ARRANGEMENTS 

TO HAVE YOUR 

ORDER PICKED UP 

PRIOR TO THIS 

DATE 

YOU MUST HAVE 

YOUR INVOICE TO 

PICKUP YOUR 

ORDER – 

CUSTOMERS MAY 

NOT ENTER OUR 

OFFICE AND MUST 

REMAIN 6 FEET 

APART FROM ONE 

ANOTHER AT ALL 

TIMES 

 

 

 

 


