RECENTLY	ORDERS ALREADY	1151
COMPLETED ORDERS	NOTIFIED	1153
	0928	1163
1236	0936	1168
1240	0948	1175
1241	0949	1177
1245	0950	1181
1246	0973	
1252	1021	1193
1254	1022	1197
1255	1023	1198
1256		1205
1258	1030	1213
1259	1039	1214
	1044	1218
1260	1045	1219
1261	1053	1224
1262	1098	1228
1264	1102	1229
1266	1115	
1268	1118	1230
1270	1145	1231
1271		1237
1273	1150	1238
· <del>-</del>		

CONTINUED

1250

1253

WE ARE OPEN FOR

**PICKUPS** 

MON – FRI

10 AM TO 1 PM

WE ARE NO LONGER

ACCEPTING DROP-

OFFS DUE TO

COVID-19. AT THIS

TIME, WE BELIEVE

DROP-OFFS WILL BE

ABLE TO RESUME IN

**AUGUST 2020** 

**PLEASE MAKE** 

**ARRANGEMENTS** 

TO HAVE YOUR

ORDER PICKED UP

PRIOR TO THIS

DATE

YOU MUST HAVE

YOUR INVOICE TO

PICKUP YOUR

ORDER -

**CUSTOMERS MAY** 

NOT ENTER OUR

**OFFICE AND MUST** 

**REMAIN 6 FEET** 

**APART FROM ONE** 

**ANOTHER AT ALL** 

**TIMES** 

ALL WILD GAME
ORDERS MUST BE
PICKED UP BY JUNE
15<sup>TH</sup> PER
COLORADO LAW